DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DERBYSHIRE BRIDAL BOUTIQUE LTD
DERBYSHIRE BRIDAL BOUTIQUE LTD
DERBYSHIRE BUILDING CONTROL
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE CONTRACTING SERVICES LTD
DERBYSHIRE DALES ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE DECORATORS LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE DEVELOPMENTS (TUTBURY)
LTD

DERBYSHIRE ELECTRICAL LIVERPOOL LTD
DERBYSHIRE HOMES LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE IUK HOLDINGS LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE OPTICAL LTD

DERBYSHIRE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD
DERBYSHIRE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
DERBYSHIRE RECOVERY SERVICES LTD
DERBYSHIRES PLUMBING AND HEATING
LIMITED

THE DERBYSHIRE STEAM PLOUGHING
COMPANY LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE TAX SERVICES LTD
DERBYSHIRE WILDLIFE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

DERBY SHOPMOBILITY LTD

DERBYTIE LIMITED

DERBY TRUCK & VAN REPAIR CENTRE
LIMITED

DER CONTRACT ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

DEREHAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DEREHAM GLASS LIMITED

DEREK ARMSTRONG BUILDERS LIMITED
DEREK HALLIWELL & SONS LIMITED
DEREK J READ LIMITED

DEREK LEECH LIMITED

DEREK P TURNER LIMITED

DEREK'S RECORDS LIMITED

DEREK STYLES LIMITED

DEREK TODD ASSOCIATES LTD

DEREK WALKER CONSULTANCY LTD
DEREK WILL ELECTRICAL LTD

DEREK WILL ELECTRICAL LTD

DEREK WILLIAMS (FILM EDITORS)
LIMITED

DERELICT DESIGN LTD

THE DERELICT LAND TRUST

DER GOLDREPORT LIMITED

DERIAN HOUSE CHILDRENS HOSPICE
DERIAN HOUSE CHILDRENS HOSPICE
DERIAN HOUSE CHILDRENS HOSPICE
DERING LIMITED

DERING PROPERTIES LIMITED

DERING PROPERTIES (CHEAM) LIMITED
DERING PROPERTIES FINANCE LIMITED
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03477462
07228629
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10537041
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08809066
09347823

06627527

07211382
06220875

08793220
10091412
05403875

04156029

03686487
04662622
03817076
01385680
01941898
07041471
06639598
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04592832
10859825
04579268
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01294398
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06031523
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06359291
07622400
07968438
09023031
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DERING PROPERTIES (READING)
DERING PROPERTIES (SWINDON)
DERIVATIVE COMMISSIONING LTD
DERIVATIVE FLOW LIMITED
DERIVATIVE MEDIA LIMITED
DERJACQUES LIMITED

DERKETO LIMITED
DERMACEUTICALS LIMITED
DERMADIST LTD

DERMAN PEST CONTROL LIMITED
DERMASKIN LIMITED
DERMATECH (UK) LIMITED
DERMATOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED
DERMATOLOGY SERVICES SOLIHULL LTD
DERM 4 PETS LIMITED

DERMIC UK LIMITED

DERMOMEDIX LTD.

DERMWISE LTD

DERNETZ LTD

DERNETZ LTD

DERNIE & BELL SONS.& CO.LIMITED
DERNPORT LIMITED

DE ROSA INSTALLATIONS LTD

DE ROY CONSULT LIMITED

DERRIC LIMITED

DERRICK JONES ECONOMICS LIMITED
DERRITEK LIMITED

DERRYARD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
DERRYBOY COTTAGE LIMITED
DERRYRANGE COMPUTERS LIMITED
DERRYVILLE LIMITED

DERTES LTD/GREGS-BUILD LTD

DERTOL CONSULTS LIMITED

DER TOURISTIK DEUTSCHLAND GMBH
DER TOURISTIK DEUTSCHLAND GMBH
DERVENTIO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DERVISH SPECIFICATIONS LTD.
DERWENT ABBEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DERWENT ACCOMMODATION LIMITED
DERWENT & CONSETT IRON & POWER
COMPANY LTD

DERWENT AVENUE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

DERWENT BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
DERWENT DENTAL CARE LIMITED
DERWENT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DERWENT DEVELOPMENTS (CURZON)
LIMITED

DERWENT FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

DERWENT HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DERWENT HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DERWENT HYDROELECTRIC POWER LIMITED
DERWENT PRECISION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

DERWENT PROPERTIES

LIMITED
LIMITED

(UK) LIMITED

08994353
08676348
09186505
07894979
10508867
09344316
08018874
03245084
05312990
06528885
09841817
06549936
05972923
10103509
05262505
09917142
06497541
07040756
11123676
11123676
00519899
01783492
08143480
09946309
07186906
09325261
09561596
02709888
01128485
01951182
01456521
10857715
09927549
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05809705
09822808
07029445
08379518
10343121
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08441890
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